A

GULFSTREAM
PARK

April 2025

Full Card Schedule

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

12:10 PM Monticello
12:15 PM Mahoning Valley
12:40 PM Parx
2:15 PM Will Rogers
2:30 PM Laurel Park-LARC
3:55 PM Turf Paradise
5:00 PM Gulfstream-LARC
6:00 PM Northfield Park

02

12:10 PM Monticello
12:15PM Mahoning Valley
12:15PM Tampa Bay
12:30 PM Laurel Park-LARC
12:30 PM Gulfstream-LARC
12:40 PM Parx
2:15PM Will Rogers
3:55 PM Turf Paradise
6:00 PM Northfield Park
7:15 PM Rosecroft

03

12:10 PM Monticello
12:15 PM Mahoning Valley
12:30 PM Laurel Park-LARC
12:50 PM Gulfstream Park
1:20 PM Aqueduct
3:40 PM Hawthorne
3:55 PM Turf Paradise
6:35 PM Mohawk Park
7:00 PM Charles Town

04

12:10 PM
12:15 PM
12:50 PM
1:00 PM
1:20 PM
1:30 PM
4.00 PM
6:20 PM
6:30 PM
6:35 PM
7:00 PM

Laurel Park
Tampa Bay
Gulfstream Park
Keeneland
Aqueduct
Oaklawn Park
Santa Anita
Meadowlands
Evangeline
Mohawk Park
Charles Town

05

Dubai World Cup (Meydan)

12:00 PM Tampa Bay
12:00 PM Caymanas Park
12:10 PM Laurel Park
12:15 PM Mahoning Valley
12:50 PM Gulfstream Park
1:00 PM Keeneland
1:20 PM Aqueduct
1:30 PM Oaklawn Park
3:00 PM Santa Anita
6:00 PM Northfield Park
6:20 PM Meadowlands
6:30 PM Evangeline
6:35 PM Mohawk Park
7:00 PM Charles Town

06

12:00 PM Caymanas Park
12:10 PM Laurel Park
12:15 PM Tampa Bay
12:50 PM Gulfstream Park
1:00 PM Keeneland

1:20 PM Aqueduct

1:30 PM Oaklawn Park
3:40 PM Hawthorne

4:00 PM Santa Anita

6:00 PM Northfield Park

07

12:00 PM Gulfstream-LARC

12:10 PM Monticello
12:15 PM Mabhoning Valley
12:40 PM Parx

2:15PM Will Rogers

5:00 PM Laurel Park-LARC
6:35 PM Mohawk Park
7:15PM Rosecroft

08

12:10 PM Monticello
12:15 PM Mahoning Valley
12:40 PM Parx

2:15PM Will Rogers

3:30 PM Laurel Park-LARC
3:55 PM Turf Paradise

5:00 PM Gulfstream-LARC
6:00 PM Northfield Park

09

12:10 PM Monticello
12:15 PM Mahoning Valley
12:15 PM Tampa Bay
12:30 PM Laurel Park-LARC
12:40 PM Parx
1:00 PM Keeneland
1:30 PM Gulfstream-LARC
2:15PM Will Rogers
3:55 PM Turf Paradise
6:00 PM Northfield Park
6:30 PM Evangeline
7:15 PM Rosecroft

10

12:10 PM Monticello

12:15 PM Mahoning Valley
12:50 PM Gulfstream Park
1:00 PM Keeneland

1:20 PM Aqueduct

3:40 PM Hawthorne

3:55 PM Turf Paradise
6:30 PM Evangeline

6:35 PM Mohawk Park
7:00 PM Charles Town

11

12:10 PM
12:15 PM
12:15 PM
12:50 PM
1:00 PM
1:20PM
1:30 PM
6:20 PM
6:30 PM
6:35 PM
7:00 PM

Laurel Park
Mahoning Valley
Tampa Bay
Gulfstream Park
Keeneland
Aqueduct
Oaklawn Park
Meadowlands
Evangeline
Mohawk Park
Charles Town

12

12:00 PM Tampa Bay
12:00 PM Caymanas Park
12:10 PM Laurel Park
12:15 PM Mahoning Valley
12:50 PM Gulfstream Park
1:00 PM Keeneland
1:20 PM Aqueduct
1:30 PM Oaklawn Park
3:55 PM Turf Paradise
6:00 PM Northfield Park
6:20 PM Meadowlands
6:30 PM Evangeline
6:35 PM Mohawk Park
7:00 PM Charles Town

13

12:10 PM Laurel Park
12:15 PM Tampa Bay
12:50 PM Gulfstream Park
1:00 PM Keeneland
1:20 PM Aqueduct
1:30 PM Oaklawn Park
3:40 PM Hawthorne
6:00 PM Northfield Park

14

12:10 PM Monticello
12:40 PM Parx
2:00 PM Gulfstream-LARC
2:15PM Will Rogers
5:00 PM Laurel Park-LARC
6:35 PM Mohawk Park
7:15 PM Rosecroft

15

12:10 PM Monticello
12:40 PM Parx

2:10 PM Horseshoe IND
2:15 PM Will Rogers

3:30 PM Laurel Park-LARC
3:55 PM Turf Paradise

5:00 PM Gulfstream-LARC
6:00 PM Northfield Park

16

12:10 PM Monticello
12:15 PM Tampa Bay

12:30 PM Gulfstream-LARC
12:40 PM Parx

1:00 PM Keeneland

1:30 PM Laurel Park-LARC
2:10 PM Horseshoe IND
3:55 PM Turf Paradise

6:00 PM Northfield Park
6:30 PM Evangeline

7:15 PM Rosecroft

17

12:00 PM Laurel Park-LARC

12:10 PM Monticello
12:50 PM Gulfstream Park
1:00 PM Keeneland

1:20 PM Aqueduct

3:40 PM Hawthorne

3:55 PM Turf Paradise
6:30 PM Evangeline

6:35 PM Mohawk Park
7:00 PM Charles Town

18

12:10 PM
12:15 PM
12:50 PM
1:00 PM
1:20 PM
1:30 PM
4:00 PM
6:20 PM
6:30 PM
6:35 PM
7:00 PM

Laurel Park
Tampa Bay
Gulfstream Park
Keeneland
Aqueduct
Oaklawn Park
Santa Anita
Meadowlands
Evangeline
Mohawk Park
Charles Town

19

12:00 PM Tampa Bay

12:00 PM Caymanas Park

12:10 PM Laurel Park

12:50 PM Gulfstream Park
1:00 PM Keeneland
1:20 PM Aqueduct
1:30 PM Oaklawn Park
3:55 PM Turf Paradise
4:00 PM Santa Anita
6:00 PM Northfield Park
6:20 PM Meadowlands
6:30 PM Evangeline
6:35 PM Mohawk Park
7:00 PM Charles Town

20

12:50 PM Gulfstream Park
1:30 PM Laurel Park-LARC
3:00 PM Santa Anita

3:40 PM Hawthorne

7:00 PM Mountaineer

21

12:00 PM Gulfstream-LARC

12:00 PM Caymanas Park
12:10 PM Monticello
12:40 PM Parx
12:50 PM Thistledown

2:15 PM Will Rogers

5:00 PM Laurel Park-LARC
6:00 PM Northfield Park
6:35 PM Mohawk Park

7:00 PM Mountaineer

7:15 PM Rosecroft

22

12:10 PM Monticello

12:40 PM Parx

12:50 PM Thistledown
2:10 PM Horseshoe IND
2:15PM Will Rogers
2:30 PM Fairmount Park

3:30 PM Laurel Park-LARC

3:55 PM Turf Paradise
5:00 PM Gulfstream-LARC
6:00 PM Northfield Park
7:00 PM Mountaineer

23

12:10 PM Monticello
12:15PM Tampa Bay
12:30 PM Laurel Park-LARC
12:40 PM Parx
12:50 PM Thistledown
1:00 PM Keeneland
1:30 PM Gulfstream-LARC
2:10 PM Horseshoe IND
3:55 PM Turf Paradise
6:00 PM Penn National
6:00 PM Northfield Park
6:30 PM Evangeline
7:15 PM Rosecroft

24

12:10 PM Monticello

12:50 PM Gulfstream Park
12:50 PM Thistledown
1:00 PM Keeneland
1:20 PM Aqueduct

2:10 PM Horseshoe IND
3:40 PM Hawthorne
3:55 PM Turf Paradise
6:00 PM Penn National
6:30 PM Evangeline
6:35 PM Mohawk Park
7:00 PM Charles Town

25
12:10 PM
12:15 PM
12:50 PM
1:00 PM
1:20 PM
1:30 PM
4:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:20 PM
6:30 PM
6:35 PM
7:00 PM

Laurel Park
Tampa Bay
Gulfstream Park
Keeneland
Aqueduct
Oaklawn Park
Santa Anita
Penn National
Meadowlands
Evangeline
Mohawk Park
Charles Town

26

12:00 PM Tampa Bay
12:00 PM Caymanas Park
12:10 PM Laurel Park
12:50 PM Gulfstream Park
1:10 PM Woodbine
1:20 PM Aqueduct
1:30 PM Oaklawn Park
2:30 PM Fairmount Park
4:00 PM Santa Anita
5:00 PM Churchill Downs
6:00 PM Northfield Park
6:20 PM Meadowlands
6:30 PM Evangeline
6:35 PM Mohawk Park
7:00 PM Charles Town

27

12:00 PM Caymanas Park
12:10 PM Laurel Park
12:15 PM Tampa Bay
12:50 PM Gulfstream Park
1:10 PM Woodbine

1:20 PM Aqueduct

1:30 PM Oaklawn Park
3:40 PM Hawthorne
4:00 PM Santa Anita
4:50 PM Emerald Downs
6:00 PM Northfield Park
7:00 PM Mountaineer

28

12:10 PM Monticello

12:30 PM Gulfstream-LARC
12:40 PM Parx
12:50 PM Thistledown

1:10 PM Finger Lakes
2:15PM Will Rogers

3:55 PM Turf Paradise

5:00 PM Laurel Park-LARC
6:35 PM Mohawk Park

7:00 PM Mountaineer

7:15 PM Rosecroft

29

12:10 PM Monticello

12:40 PM Parx

12:45 PM Churchill Downs

12:50 PM Thistledown
1:10 PM Finger Lakes
2:10 PM Horseshoe IND
2:15PM Will Rogers
2:30 PM Fairmount Park

3:30 PM Laurel Park-LARC

3:55 PM Turf Paradise
5:00 PM Gulfstream-LARC
6:00 PM Northfield Park
7:00 PM Mountaineer

30

12:10 PM Monticello
12:15PM Tampa Bay

12:30 PM Gulfstream-LARC
12:45 PM Churchill Downs
12:50 PM Thistledown

1:30 PM Laurel Park-LARC
2:10 PM Horseshoe IND
3:55 PM Turf Paradise

6:00 PM Northfield Park
6:30 PM Evangeline

7:15 PM Rosecroft




TB & QH Track Legend
23 Tracks

April 2025

AQU Aqueduct
CD  Churchill Downs

MNR
MVR

CT  Hollywood Casino At Charles Town RacesOP

EMD Emerald Downs

EVD Evangeline Downs

FL  Finger Lakes

FP  Fairmount Park

GP  Gulfstream Park

HAW Hawthorne

IND  Horseshoe Indianapolis
KEE Keeneland

LRL  Laurel Park

PEN
PRX
SA
TAM
TDN
TUP
WO
WRD

Mountaineer Casino Racetrack & Resort
Mahoning Valley Race Course
Oaklawn Park

Penn National

Parx Racing

Santa Anita Park

Tampa Bay Downs
Thistledown

Turf Paradise

Woodbine

Will Rogers Downs

HAR Track Legend April 2025
5 Tracks

MRX Monticello Raceway RCR  Rosecroft Raceway

MXX Meadowlands WBS Woodbine Mohawk Park

NFL  Northfield Park
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